

મરદાસીનુદ ઝે કરડોલો (Memo) (Memo)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

આમીલકોમિતિમીલકોમિતિમીલકોમિતિ DIVISION

આમીલકોમિતિમીલકોમિતિમીલકોમિતિ SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No-2340

આવક નામ

1st & Final Bill

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W :- maintenance & Repair of Road from Madari-pur to Rudauli in bagpatte block under New MP					
N/Agency :- Shree Awaradh mithila Constn. Pvt. Ltd. at - Po - Barung Motipur muzaffarpur (Bihar)					
Agreement no - 44 MBO of 2020-21					
Date of Commence :- 24-03-20					
Date of Completion :- 23-03-21					
Actual Date of completion :-					
Work Done					
(1/1) clearing & grubbing road Land etc.					
2 x 30m x 145 x 1m =					8700 = 00
2 x 25m x 1m =					50 = 00
					= 8750m ²
8750/10000 = 0.875 Ha					

Qty = 0.88 Ha

[Signature]
 1-02-21
 JE

[Signature]
 1-2-21
 Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
Ref - vide TMB P-1428					
Agreement no - 44 MBD - 2426-21					
1) clearing & grubbing Road Land etc.					
Qty vide TMB P- 1					
Qty = 0.88149					
@ ₹ 51133.226/Ha — ₹ 44998.20					
(2/2) Constr. of Subgrade & earthen shoulder etc.					
Qty vide TMB P- 2 to 5					
Qty = 1670.96 m ³					
@ ₹ 175.22/m ³ — ₹ 292786.20					
3/3) Constr. of granular sub base by providing well graded material-II					
Qty vide TMB P-3 to 5					
Qty = 149.99 m ³					
@ ₹ 2044.55/m ³ — ₹ 298501.20					
4/4) P/L, loading, spreading					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2 Compacting of WBM-2					
Qty vide TMB P-5 to 9					
Qty = 175.46 m ³					
@ ₹ 3655 = 27/m ³					₹ 623077
(S/S) P/v, laying, spreading					
2 Compacting of WBM-3					
Qty vide TMB P-9 to 13					
Qty = 162.41 m ³					
@ ₹ 3384 = 44/m ³					₹ 5456732
(L/L) Prime coat :- P/v 2 apply					

Primer Coat with Bitumen emulsion (S-1) on prepared surface of granular base etc					
Qty vide TMB P-13 to 14					
Qty = 2165.49 m ²					
@ ₹ 42 = 20/m ²					₹ 8138400
(T/T) Tack Coat :- P/v 2 apply					
tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1)					
Qty vide TMB P-14					
Qty = 2202.55 m ²					
@ ₹ 14255/m ²					₹ 31613200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/8) Paved work over L.B.M. = 1/2 Jaising Pally of close graded French Surfacing material of 20 mm thickness etc. Qty vide TMB P-17 Qty = 2202.33 m ² @ ₹ 207 = 11/m ² ——— ₹ 456261					
(9/9) Tack coat - 1/2 2 applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion (P-17) etc. Qty vide TMB P-15 to 17 Qty = 16684.6 m ² @ ₹ 12 = 02 /m ² ——— ₹ 200215.20					
(10/10) S.D.C. = 1/2 2 Jaising Semi dense bituminous Concrete etc. Qty vide TMB P-17 to 20 Qty = 425.1 m ² @ ₹ 10645 = 11/m ² ——— ₹ 452241.00					
(11/11/12) Km stone - Paved Concrete Concrete M-15					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
grade Km Local Stone					
etc.					
(i) km stone - Qty vide					
TMB P- 20					
Qty = 6 No.					
@ ₹ 2362 = 04/No. —					₹ 14178200
(ii) 200m Stone :- Qty					
vide TMB P- 20					
Qty = 218					
@ ₹ 602200/No —					₹ 10234200
(12/13) Retro-reflectorised					
traffic sign P/v					
2 erecting detection					
2 place etc					
Qty vide TMB P- 20					
Qty = 1.52 m ²					
@ ₹ 12307 = 01 —					₹ 23625200
(13/14/15/16) P/v 2. Fixing of					
retro reflectorised					
cautionary, mandatory					
2 Informatory sign etc.					
(i) 600mm equilateral					
2 triangle etc.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Qty of pole T+B P-20/24					
Qty = 12 No.					
@ ₹ 3635 = 10/No.					₹ 44342.00
(ii) 600 mm circular					
Qty of pole T+B P-20					
Qty = 8 No.					
@ ₹ 3731 = 92/No.					₹ 30333.20
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm					
rectangular					
Qty of pole T+B P-20					
Qty = 6 No.					
@ ₹ 3662.26/No.					₹ 21975.20
(14/17) Boundary Pillar:- Reinforced					
concrete Concrete M-15					
Grade Boundary Pillar					
Qty of pole T+B P-20					
Qty = 34 No.					
@ ₹ 508 = 58/No.					₹ 48024.20
(15/18) Planting of tree					
by the road side etc					
Qty of pole T+B P-20					
Qty = 20 No.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ £ 819 = 32/No. —					£ 163384 = 00
(16/15) P/v & laying of hot applied thermoplastic Compound 2.5 mm thick					
Qty vide TMB P-21					
Qty = 875 m ²					
@ £ 735 = 41/m ² —					£ 643510 = 0
(17/20) P/v & fixing of typical MR sign board etc.					
Qty vide TMB P-21/22					
Qty = 4 Nos.					
@ £ 9512 = 84/No. —					£ 380512 = 00
(18/21) Brick masonry work in cement mortar etc.					
0.1 m ³ Qty vide TMB P-23 Mark C1					
4.93 m ³ Qty vide TMB P-26 Mark C2					
5.09 m ³ @ £ 5141 = 91/m ³ —					£ 26172 = 00
(19/22) Plastering with cement mortar (1:2) etc.					
5.41 m ² Qty vide TMB P-22 Mark-A1					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5.53 m ² Qty v.ole TMB P-22 mark A2					
5.41 m ² Qty v.ole TMB P-23 mark A3					
34.24 m ² Qty v.ole TMB P-26 mark A10					
50.59 m ² @ ₹ 180=35/m ² — ₹ 9123=00					
(20/23) Printing two Coat					
On concrete Surface					
13.43 m ² Qty v.ole TMB P-22 mark B1					
11.35 m ² Qty v.ole TMB P-23 mark B2					
6.93 m ² Qty v.ole TMB P-23 mark B3					
5 m ² Qty v.ole TMB P-24 mark B4					
7.82 m ² Qty v.ole TMB P-24 mark B5					
0.22 m ² Qty v.ole TMB P-25 mark B6					
9.17 m ² Qty v.ole TMB P-25 mark B7					
9.25 m ² Qty v.ole TMB P-25 mark B8					
10.81 m ² Qty v.ole TMB P-26 mark B9					
34.24 m ² Qty v.ole TMB P-26 mark B10					
10.92 m ² Qty v.ole TMB P-27 mark B11					
10.82 m ² Qty v.ole TMB P-27 mark B12					
11.17 m ² Qty v.ole TMB P-28 mark B13					
149.39 m ² @ ₹ 89=49/m ² — ₹ 13369=00					
Total = 8201003=00					
Add 1% Labour cess					= 82010=00
Add 12% HST					= 984217=00
Net = 9268042=00					
Add 5% = 463402=00					
Total = 9731442=00					
12-04-21 JE	12-04-21 AB				

Continuation

(vii) SS-121.93MT

(viii) RS-124.38MT

(ix) S90253.88MT

(x) E/w = 1670.96 m³

~~Sant~~
Prava
12-04-24
JE

~~RK Sin~~
12-04-24
MD